fundamental requirement for any study involving human 

subjects.  

Commented [KU13]: This paragraph presents the initial 

findings of your literature search and MeSH analysis. 

1.Vague Numbers: "two hundreds and eleven results" 

should be written as "211 results" or "two hundred and 

eleven results." The current phrasing is grammatically 

incorrect. 

2.Missing Context: You state that the "top twenty were 

shown in order" based on MeSH terms, but you don't 

actually list them. This is a critical omission. A results 

section needs to present the data, not just describe its